Name of Work ELECTRICAL WORKS FOR TILAK NAGAR BRANCH (01551), 5B/3-

4, TILAK NAGAR MAIN ROAD, NEW DELHI. 

2. Time allowed for completion 45 DAYS from the date of placing Letter / Mail of Acceptance.  

3. Earnest Money Deposit  

(1% of Estimated Cost)  

₹9,500/- (Nine Thousand Five Hundred Only) through ONLINE 
mode i.e. Debit Card/ Credit Card/ Net Banking/NEFT/RTGS paid 
through the portal of etendering. 

There is no exemption for MSME. 

4. Initial Security Deposit 2% of total contract value including EMD 

5. Total Security Deposit 5% of Total Contract Value